Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Test and Inspection
1
© 2002-2019, AFL, all rights reserved. 1572, Revision 3, 02.09.19
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FCP2 kits offer a complete selection of optical cleaning products for field cleaning of
connector end-faces in a convenient duffle bag style carry case. These popular kits

© 2002-2019, AFL, all rights reserved. 1572, Revision 3, 02.09.19
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FCP2 Kits Ordering Information
All FCP2 kits combine Base Cleaning Package plus various cleaning accessories as well as inspection and test equipment.
•• Base Cleaning Package includes: FCC2 cleaning fluid, FibreWipes, Cletop SB, SC & LC One-Clicks, FCC3 Debris Destroyer, duffle
bag style carry case.
•• Each FCP2-01/-04/-05 Kit adds inspection capabilities to the Basic Cleaning Kit with OFS300-200 inspection scope and either
FOCIS Flex or FOCIS Duel inspection probe.
•• FCP2-02 Kit adds OFS300 inspection scope along with multimode and single-mode loss test capabilities (CSM1-2 power meter,
CSS1-MM 850/1300 nm, and CSS1-SM 1310/1550 nm light source).
•• Each FCP2-04 /-05 Kit includes TRM® 2.0 Basic Test Results Manager reporting PC software (Basic License) and offers AFL’s FOCIS
App (iOS and Android) as free download. The FOCIS App provides a comprehensive and user-friendly feature set to archive results
and prepare inspection reports using AFL’s aeRos® cloud-based workflow management platform. FOCIS App is available for
Android devices from Google Play and for iOS devices from the Apple Store.
CONTAINS (1 ea.) AFL NO.
CLEANING
SUPPLIES
INSPECTION
PROBE
METER, SOURCES BULKHEAD &
FERRULE TIPS
CARRY CASE REPORTING
PC SW
FREE APP
(Android, iOS)
Base Package Duffle Bag FCP2-10-0900
Base Package, MPO
One-Click
Duffle Bag FCP2-00-0901
Base Package OFS300 Duffle Bag FCP2-01-0900
Base Package OFS300 CSM1-2; CSS1-MM/-SM Duffle Bag FCP2-02-0900
Base Package FOCIS Flex No Tips Duffle Bag TRM 2.0 Basic FOCIS FCP2-04-0900N
Base Package FOCIS Flex UPC Duffle Bag TRM 2.0 Basic FOCIS FCP2-04-0900U
Base Package FOCIS Flex APC Duffle Bag TRM 2.0 Basic FOCIS FCP2-04-0900A
Base Package FOCIS Duel No Tips Duffle Bag TRM 2.0 Basic FOCIS FCP2-05-0900N
Base Package FOCIS Duel UPC Duffle Bag TRM 2.0 Basic FOCIS FCP2-05-0900U
Base Package FOCIS Duel APC Duffle Bag TRM 2.0 Basic FOCIS FCP2-05-0900A
FCP2 Kits Reorderring Items
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FCPR-10-0900 Refill for Basic Cleaning Kit (no duffle bag). Includes Base Cleaning Package.
1400-01-0095PZ Field portable duffle bag